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Precision Survey Supply, LLC
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——ssrait seeriv——4§

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 US

909-931-4040

sam@precisionsurveysupply.com
www.precisionsurveysupply.com

ADDRESS

Sergeant Joel Craft
Fullerton Police Department
303 W. Commonwealth Ave
Fullerton, CA 92832

ESTIMATE # DATE
31604 09/08/2020

SALES REP
SE

ACTIVITY QTY

6012673 1
Leica RTC360 Laser Scanner Kit

838300 RTC360 Scan Head

817063 GVP730, Transport Container for RTC360
Laser Scanner and Accessories

799191 GEBB361 Lithium lon Battery

799187 GKL341, Charger Prof 5000. Charges up
to 4 batteries, including power cable.

842065 RTC360 Flash Drive - 256GB

636767 RTC360 Rain Cover

6013561 1 yr RTC360 Laser Scanner CCP Basic

842066 1
GST80, Lightweight Tripod for RTC360 Laser

Scanner

PSS32215 1

On-Site Forensic Training

Accepted By:

Signature:

3 days total at customer site. Forensic training
manuals provided to attendees.

Maximum class size of 8. Equipment, computers
and facilities provided by

customer. Travel and expenses of the trainer
included.

Training to include collision reconstruction
mathematical calculations. Calculations to include
speed, time, distance, energy, momentum and
vehicle specifications.

6007861 1
CCP for Leica Cyclone - REGISTER (3 yrs)

Includes:

- Technical support by telephone and/or email

- Software module updates

SHIP TO

Sergeant Joel Craft
Fullerton Police Department
303 W. Commonwealth Ave
Fullerton, CA 92832

RATE

62,428.80

1,300.00

6,995.00

3,460.00

Estimate

AMOUNT

62,428.80T

1,300.00T

6,995.00

3,460.00



ACTIVITY

6012198

Cyclone PUBLISHER Pro CCP 3 yr.
Includes:

-Technical Support by telephone and/or email
-Software module updates

922795

IMS Map360 Pro Edition CCP - 3 Years
Includes:

- Technical support for 3 Years

- Product updates for 3 Years

Thank you!

Accepted By

QTY

SUBTOTAL
TAX (7.75%)
TOTAL

Accepted Date

RATE

2,820.00

4,540.00

AMOUNT

2,820.00

4,540.00

81,543.80
4,938.98

$86,482.78



