

Precision Survey Supply, LLC

8628 Utica Avenue #800 Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 US 909-931-4040

sam@precisionsurveysupply.com www.precisionsurveysupply.com

ADDRESS

Sergeant Joel Craft Fullerton Police Department 303 W. Commonwealth Ave Fullerton, CA 92832

SHIP TO

Sergeant Joel Craft Fullerton Police Department 303 W. Commonwealth Ave Fullerton, CA 92832 **Estimate**

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
31604	09/08/2020	

SALES REP

SE

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
6012673 Leica RTC360 Laser Scanner Kit 838300 RTC360 Scan Head 817063 GVP730, Transport Container for RTC360 Laser Scanner and Accessories 799191 GEB361 Lithium Ion Battery 799187 GKL341, Charger Prof 5000. Charges up to 4 batteries, including power cable. 842065 RTC360 Flash Drive - 256GB 636767 RTC360 Rain Cover 6013561 1 yr RTC360 Laser Scanner CCP Basic	1	62,428.80	62,428.80T
842066 GST80, Lightweight Tripod for RTC360 Laser Scanner	1	1,300.00	1,300.00T
PSS32215 On-Site Forensic Training Accepted By: Signature: 3 days total at customer site. Forensic training manuals provided to attendees. Maximum class size of 8. Equipment, computers and facilities provided by customer. Travel and expenses of the trainer included. Training to include collision reconstruction mathematical calculations. Calculations to include speed, time, distance, energy, momentum and vehicle specifications.	1	6,995.00	6,995.00
6007861 CCP for Leica Cyclone - REGISTER (3 yrs) Includes: - Technical support by telephone and/or email - Software module updates	1	3,460.00	3,460.00

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
6012198 Cyclone PUBLISHER Pro CCP 3 yr. Includes: -Technical Support by telephone and/or email -Software module updates	1	2,820.00	2,820.00
922795 IMS Map360 Pro Edition CCP - 3 Years Includes: - Technical support for 3 Years - Product updates for 3 Years	1	4,540.00	4,540.00
Thank you!	SUE	STOTAL	81 543 80

Thank you! SUBTOTAL 81,543.80
TAX (7.75%) 4,938.98
TOTAL \$86,482.78

Accepted By Accepted Date